lundi 10 janvier 2022
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Tirage Mot retenu  Place Points Cumul Mot
AMELIORABLE

DAAAADN
DAAELIN DADA H5 12 12
EOSSMU[ DELAINA G8 63 75
CGBOENS eMOUSSE 15C 86 161
PREGNTI COGNES 141 26 187 BESOGNA
I0QBJR[ TREPIGNE M7 76 263
QRROTVI BlJOu N4 32 295 BORD(J)
VEQOEWI TReMOUSSER 15A 32 327
AORAQVI EWE 08 42 369
YNOQASI RAVI 01 29 398 ARIA
MOFEEQI NOYAIS 5J 38 436
KTOQSVU MEFIE 11 31 467
KHNEEVE TOQUAS 6D 39 506 KVAS
TAMEEVE KHAN 11E 32 538
MOFELVI ETAYE L2 28 566 EVITE
LOIUEVU FILMER B10 36 602
CHUIETU VOLUME 1E 30 632 (e3]]
CETSLIU EUH 15M 32 664 CHIITE
TELRPAU CUITES 2A 29 693 LEUCITES
LABLXRI CAPTURE A2 42 735
LANBLRI EX J1 62 797
LRALZNI BA 14F 20 817 LINGA

ZANI 7C 36 853
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Pts
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